
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Liberty-Benton (A) 11:19.61 10

1) THOMAS, Ashlyn 2) JOHNSON, Audrey

3) KERN, Josie 4) HOCHSTETTLER, Josie

2 Elmwood (A) 11:46.21 8

1) LAIRD, Madison 2) THOMPSON, Myra

3) DELAMATRE, Reagan 4) SMITH, Kale

3 Gibsonburg (A) 12:43.32 6

1) FLORES, Jorja 2) ROGERS, Sofia

3) WIEZOREK, Leah 4) KENDEL, Lillian

4 Old Fort (A) 12:52.12 5

1) BAKER, Stevie 2) STEINBERGER, Tahlia

3) WALTON, Faye 4) ADKINS, Jenna

5 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 13:23.88 4

1) WILSON, Lola 2) SPIRES, Gracelyn

3) DANIEL, Molly 4) COUNTS, Abigail

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Liberty-Benton (A) 10:27.68 10

1) SHARPE, Jake 2) STRIPE, Dexter

3) OSBORNE, Canon 4) VALASEK, Bryson

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 10:41.49 8

1) BLOOM, Ian 2) ROOP, Collin

3) STACY, Drake 4) FLORY, Maveric

3 Gibsonburg (A) 11:50.04 6

1) CRISPEN, Isaiah 2) SHREFFLER, Zander

3) GARZA, Griffin 4) SHEIDLER, Keaton

4 Old Fort (A) 11:56.47 5

1) WEBB, Gabe 2) ADELSPERGER, Cody

3) HARTMAN, Gage 4) PINKSTON, Juke

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PFLEIDERER, Evelyn Calvert 17.56   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DICK, Adelyn Old Fort 18.08   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HARVEY, Lilah Liberty-Benton 19.34   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SCHADE, Ryann Danbury 19.35   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 HULL, Addison Old Fort 20.39   (NW) 1(1) 4

6 SEEDORF, Madison Lakota 20.61   (NW) 2(5) 3

7 BIDDLE, Shelby Lakota 21.30   (NW) 2(6) 2

8 WELLS, Isabella McComb 21.38   (NW) 2(7) 1

9 SALYERS, Karlie Elmwood 21.40   (NW) 1(2)

HOPEWELL JH INVITE

Thursday, April 18, 2024

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/18/2024 8:59 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 DECOOMAN, Addy Liberty-Benton 21.44   (NW) 1(3)

11 GILBERT, Lorretta Danbury 22.31   (NW) 1(4)

12 LOGAN, Kaylee New Riegel 22.87   (NW) 1(5)

13 ROGERS, Sofia Gibsonburg 26.40   (NW) 2(8)

14 TIELL, Aubrie Hopewell-Loudon 32.77   (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HULL, Addison Old Fort 20.39

2 SALYERS, Karlie Elmwood 21.40

3 DECOOMAN, Addy Liberty-Benton 21.44

4 GILBERT, Lorretta Danbury 22.31

5 LOGAN, Kaylee New Riegel 22.87

6 TIELL, Aubrie Hopewell-Loudon 32.77

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PFLEIDERER, Evelyn Calvert 17.56

2 DICK, Adelyn Old Fort 18.08

3 HARVEY, Lilah Liberty-Benton 19.34

4 SCHADE, Ryann Danbury 19.35

5 SEEDORF, Madison Lakota 20.61

6 BIDDLE, Shelby Lakota 21.30

7 WELLS, Isabella McComb 21.38

8 ROGERS, Sofia Gibsonburg 26.40

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SIDELL, James Gibsonburg 20.19 10

2 LEE, Jackson Danbury 21.12 8

3 MARINOFF, Bryson Gibsonburg 21.50 6

4 BATESON, Kodey Elmwood 22.30 5

5 ARMENTROUT, Mitchell Elmwood 23.98 4

MARTIEN, Rowan Liberty-Benton DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 13.76   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DONALDSON, Remmy Elmwood 14.06   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BAKER, Lucy Liberty-Benton 14.15   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PAYNE, Aubrey Lakota 14.26   (NW) 1(1) 5

5 LUKEN, Callie Elmwood 14.34   (NW) 2(4) 4

6 FORTNEY, Carly Old Fort 14.60   (NW) 2(5) 3

7 LOPEZ, Elina Gibsonburg 14.65   (NW) 1(2) 2

8 BRZEZINSKI, Elise Liberty-Benton 14.76   (NW) 2(6) 1

9 SAUTTER, Grace Lakota 15.02   (NW) 1(3)

10 HINES, Michaela Old Fort 15.20   (NW) 2(7)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 BERGMAN, Jillian Danbury 15.68   (NW) 1(4)

12 NEHLS, McKenna Gibsonburg 15.69   (NW) 2(8)

13 DIBUCCI, Quinn Danbury 16.44   (NW) 1(5)

14 JOHNS, Taelyn McComb 17.59   (NW) 1(6)

15 DOSTER, Ashlyn McComb 17.60   (NW) 1(7)

16 COMBS, Kinley Hopewell-Loudon 21.91   (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PAYNE, Aubrey Lakota 14.26

2 LOPEZ, Elina Gibsonburg 14.65

3 SAUTTER, Grace Lakota 15.02

4 BERGMAN, Jillian Danbury 15.68

5 DIBUCCI, Quinn Danbury 16.44

6 JOHNS, Taelyn McComb 17.59

7 DOSTER, Ashlyn McComb 17.60

8 COMBS, Kinley Hopewell-Loudon 21.91

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 13.76

2 DONALDSON, Remmy Elmwood 14.06

3 BAKER, Lucy Liberty-Benton 14.15

4 LUKEN, Callie Elmwood 14.34

5 FORTNEY, Carly Old Fort 14.60

6 BRZEZINSKI, Elise Liberty-Benton 14.76

7 HINES, Michaela Old Fort 15.20

8 NEHLS, McKenna Gibsonburg 15.69

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLICK, Carson Liberty-Benton 12.64   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HOOVER, Evan Gibsonburg 12.65   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 PETRESCU, Alex Elmwood 12.85   (NW) 3(3) 6

4 SCHIELTZ, James Liberty-Benton 13.04   (NW) 3(4) 5

5 KIRIAN, Krue Lakota 13.37   (NW) 3(5) 4

6 GALLARO, Luca Danbury 13.62   (NW) 3(6) 3

7 QUAINTANCE, Carson Lakota 13.95   (NW) 3(7) 2

8 DIETZ, Tyler New Riegel 14.10   (NW) 3(8) 1

9 MULL, Max McComb 14.28   (NW) 2(1)

10 HISER, Chadryk Elmwood 14.32   (NW) 1(1)

11 MILLER, Roman Old Fort 14.57   (NW) 2(2)

12 HICKEY, Luke Calvert 14.83   (NW) 2(3)

13 SCHINDORFF, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 15.02   (NW) 2(4)

14 RADISON, Reed Calvert 15.71   (NW) 2(5)

15 RODWANCY, Jax Danbury 16.55   (NW) 1(2)

16 REYNA, Dallas Old Fort 16.95   (NW) 2(6)

17 LEONHARDT, Aiden Gibsonburg 17.42   (NW) 2(7)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 FRUTH, Gage Hopewell-Loudon 17.69   (NW) 2(8)

19 CLOUSE, Michael New Riegel 19.24   (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HISER, Chadryk Elmwood 14.32

2 RODWANCY, Jax Danbury 16.55

3 CLOUSE, Michael New Riegel 19.24

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MULL, Max McComb 14.28

2 MILLER, Roman Old Fort 14.57

3 HICKEY, Luke Calvert 14.83

4 SCHINDORFF, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 15.02

5 RADISON, Reed Calvert 15.71

6 REYNA, Dallas Old Fort 16.95

7 LEONHARDT, Aiden Gibsonburg 17.42

8 FRUTH, Gage Hopewell-Loudon 17.69

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLICK, Carson Liberty-Benton 12.64

2 HOOVER, Evan Gibsonburg 12.65

3 PETRESCU, Alex Elmwood 12.85

4 SCHIELTZ, James Liberty-Benton 13.04

5 KIRIAN, Krue Lakota 13.37

6 GALLARO, Luca Danbury 13.62

7 QUAINTANCE, Carson Lakota 13.95

8 DIETZ, Tyler New Riegel 14.10

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Elmwood (A) 2:00.13 10

1) SALYER, Ella 2) GOOD, Lily

3) HEALEY, Lauren 4) DONALDSON, Remmy

2 Old Fort (A) 2:00.71 8

1) HULL, Addison 2) MELLOTT, Lilly

3) HAUGH, Kailey 4) HINES, Michaela

3 Liberty-Benton (A) 2:03.47 6

1) CARR, Kylie 2) BRZEZINSKI, Elise

3) STEPHAN, Lily 4) BAKER, Lucy

4 McComb (A) 2:03.68 5

1) FRANKS, Bella 2) HAAS, Aubree

3) SCHEFF, Journey 4) BECKMAN, Madison

5 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 2:10.36 4

1) SCHREINER, Aubrey 2) HECKLER, Reece

3) CLAGG, Rowan 4) ALDRICH, Karmella
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#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Gibsonburg (A) 2:15.90 3

1) SMITH, Brooklyn 2) HALBEISEN, Zoe

3) WAUFORD, Alivia 4) LANE, Rylee

Lakota (A) DQ

1) GILBERT, Autumn 2) LEAL, Estrella

3) SAUTTER, Grace 4) HOLMAN, Kelsey

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Liberty-Benton (A) 1:46.71 10

1) MYERS, Wyatt 2) NIESE, Zach

3) SCHIELTZ, James 4) CLICK, Carson

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 1:46.79 8

1) BROWN, Noah 2) GULLATT, Corey

3) STACY, Dexter 4) TALLEY, Taevyn

3 McComb (A) 1:46.99 6

1) TUCKER, Brodie 2) KERN, Luke

3) LIKE, Carter 4) CARTER, Evan

4 Gibsonburg (A) 1:58.39 5

1) PACAK, Tristian 2) SHOENFELD, Evyn

3) KAYSER, Cole 4) CHAFIN, Nathaniel

5 Lakota (A) 1:59.63 4

1) HULL, Carson 2) DIERKSHEIDE, Jesse

3) LEY, Ezekiel 4) KIRIAN, Krue

6 Danbury (A) 2:02.99 3

1) GALLARO, Luca 2) GELLER, Brady

3) GOSIK, Caden 4) MCKINNEY, D.J.

7 Old Fort (A) 2:21.33 2

1) REYNA, Dallas 2) DOWNING, John

3) NITSCKE, Bentley 4) PINKSTON, Juke

Calvert (A) DQ

1) GIBSON, Elliot 2) SCHUMM, Liam

3) HICKEY, Luke 4) FABRIZIO, Dante

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 OGDEN, Piper Liberty-Benton 5:55.12 10

2 KERN, Josie Liberty-Benton 6:05.67 8

3 TACKETT, Grace Old Fort 6:05.71 6

4 SMITH, Kale Elmwood 6:14.31 5

5 RITZ, Jordan Danbury 6:40.22 4

6 LAIRD, Madison Elmwood 6:42.91 3
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#9 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 FLORES, Jorja Gibsonburg 6:54.10 2

8 ZYWIEC, Laura Danbury 7:15.80 1

9 ADKINS, Jenna Old Fort 7:22.64

10 WILSON, Lola Hopewell-Loudon 7:34.62

11 ESKER, Mackenzie Gibsonburg 7:45.92

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HARRISON, Chase Old Fort 5:07.22 10

2 BRUBAKER, Wyatt Lakota 5:07.63 8

3 GOOD, Henry Elmwood 5:10.19 6

4 BLOOM, Ian Hopewell-Loudon 5:19.55 5

5 STRAUSBAUGH, Even Elmwood 5:30.07 4

6 MILLER, Grant Old Fort 5:38.00 3

7 CLOUSE, Lance New Riegel 5:47.69 2

8 STACY, Drake Hopewell-Loudon 5:53.90 1

9 MARBEN, Jacob Calvert 5:59.48

10 STRIPE, Dexter Liberty-Benton 6:16.36

11 GARZA, Griffin Gibsonburg 6:19.17

12 JOYCE, Shawn Danbury 6:28.14

13 SHEIDLER, Keaton Gibsonburg 6:52.92

14 DAVIS, Brennan Liberty-Benton 7:03.09

15 RITZ, Braden Danbury 7:46.75

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Old Fort (A) 55.94 2(1) 10

1) MILLER, Marah 2) DICK, Adelyn

3) MELLOTT, Lilly 4) FORTNEY, Carly

2 Lakota (A) 57.51 1(1) 8

1) SAUTTER, Grace 2) GILBERT, Autumn

3) SHERIDAN, Aleigha 4) PAYNE, Aubrey

3 Liberty-Benton (A) 58.57 2(2) 6

1) MCCARTNEY, Vivian 2) MILLER, Isabelle

3) STEPHAN, Lily 4) BRZEZINSKI, Elise

4 Gibsonburg (A) 58.60 2(3) 5

1) BRINK, Amelia 2) ZWEIFEL, Bella

3) KENDEL, Lillian 4) SMITH, Brooklyn

5 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 58.68 2(4) 4

1) CLAGG, Rowan 2) TIELL, Aubrie

3) SCHUMM, Aubrey 4) BRICKNER, Lily

6 Danbury (A) 1:00.36 2(5) 3

1) BERGMAN, Jillian 2) DIBUCCI, Quinn

3) WOODWORTH, Kendal 4) RITZ, Jordan
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#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Elmwood (A) 1:01.42 2(6) 2

1) SALYER, Ella 2) BAKER, Hannah

3) OLIVAREZ, Isabela 4) GOOD, Lily

8 Calvert (A) 1:02.12 1(2) 1

1) PFLEIDERER, Evelyn 2) RUNION, Dixie

3) OTT, Peyton 4) ZENO, Madeline

9 McComb (A) 1:03.35 1(3)

1) WELLS, Isabella 2) HAAS, Aubree

3) BECKMAN, Madison 4) DOSTER, Ashlyn

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lakota (A) 57.51

1) SAUTTER, Grace 2) GILBERT, Autumn

3) SHERIDAN, Aleigha 4) PAYNE, Aubrey

2 Calvert (A) 1:02.12

1) PFLEIDERER, Evelyn 2) RUNION, Dixie

3) OTT, Peyton 4) ZENO, Madeline

3 McComb (A) 1:03.35

1) WELLS, Isabella 2) HAAS, Aubree

3) BECKMAN, Madison 4) DOSTER, Ashlyn

Section 2 of 2

1 Old Fort (A) 55.94

1) MILLER, Marah 2) DICK, Adelyn

3) MELLOTT, Lilly 4) FORTNEY, Carly

2 Liberty-Benton (A) 58.57

1) MCCARTNEY, Vivian 2) MILLER, Isabelle

3) STEPHAN, Lily 4) BRZEZINSKI, Elise

3 Gibsonburg (A) 58.60

1) BRINK, Amelia 2) ZWEIFEL, Bella

3) KENDEL, Lillian 4) SMITH, Brooklyn

4 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 58.68

1) CLAGG, Rowan 2) TIELL, Aubrie

3) SCHUMM, Aubrey 4) BRICKNER, Lily

5 Danbury (A) 1:00.36

1) BERGMAN, Jillian 2) DIBUCCI, Quinn

3) WOODWORTH, Kendal 4) RITZ, Jordan

6 Elmwood (A) 1:01.42

1) SALYER, Ella 2) BAKER, Hannah

3) OLIVAREZ, Isabela 4) GOOD, Lily
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#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 McComb (A) 52.24 2(1) 10

1) TUCKER, Brodie 2) KERN, Luke

3) LIKE, Carter 4) CARTER, Evan

2 Liberty-Benton (A) 53.70 2(2) 8

1) MOORE, Cohen 2) MAY, Braylen

3) SADLER, Benjamin 4) RIOCH, Nolan

3 Lakota (A) 54.97 2(3) 6

1) QUAINTANCE, Carson 2) LEY, Ezekiel

3) HULL, Carson 4) KIRIAN, Krue

4 Old Fort (A) 58.46 2(4) 5

1) ADELSPERGER, Cody 2) MILLER, Roman

3) HOWARD, Tucker 4) PATRICK, Collin

5 Calvert (A) 58.92 2(5) 4

1) GIBSON, Elliot 2) SCHUMM, Liam

3) FABRIZIO, Dante 4) BAUGHER, Ethan

6 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 1:00.73 2(6) 3

1) ALT, Reese 2) NYE, Weston

3) SCHINDORFF, Wyatt 4) LEITER, Brayson

7 Gibsonburg (A) 1:00.87 2(7) 2

1) KAYSER, Cole 2) SHOENFELD, Evyn

3) KAYSER, Max 4) LEONHARDT, Aiden

Elmwood (A) DNS 1

1) STEWARD, Camdyn 2) BAUM, Austin

3) ARMENTROUT, Mitchell 4) BIEHUSEN, Charles

New Riegel (A) DNS 1

1) CHANEY, Bryan 2) KESSLER, Timothy

3) CLOUSE, Lance 4) DIETZ, Tyler

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

Elmwood (A) DNS

1) STEWARD, Camdyn 2) BAUM, Austin

3) ARMENTROUT, Mitchell 4) BIEHUSEN, Charles

New Riegel (A) DNS

1) CHANEY, Bryan 2) KESSLER, Timothy

3) CLOUSE, Lance 4) DIETZ, Tyler

Section 2 of 2

1 McComb (A) 52.24

1) TUCKER, Brodie 2) KERN, Luke

3) LIKE, Carter 4) CARTER, Evan

2 Liberty-Benton (A) 53.70
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#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) MOORE, Cohen 2) MAY, Braylen

3) SADLER, Benjamin 4) RIOCH, Nolan

4 Old Fort (A) 58.46

1) ADELSPERGER, Cody 2) MILLER, Roman

3) HOWARD, Tucker 4) PATRICK, Collin

5 Calvert (A) 58.92

1) GIBSON, Elliot 2) SCHUMM, Liam

3) FABRIZIO, Dante 4) BAUGHER, Ethan

6 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 1:00.73

1) ALT, Reese 2) NYE, Weston

3) SCHINDORFF, Wyatt 4) LEITER, Brayson

7 Gibsonburg (A) 1:00.87

1) KAYSER, Cole 2) SHOENFELD, Evyn

3) KAYSER, Max 4) LEONHARDT, Aiden

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 1:08.46 2(1) 10

2 CARR, Kylie Liberty-Benton 1:11.09 2(2) 8

3 WIEZOREK, Leah Gibsonburg 1:11.24 1(1) 6

4 OSBORNE, Emilia New Riegel 1:12.81 2(3) 5

5 PUMP, Emma Old Fort 1:13.48 2(4) 4

6 DAWSON, Ava Gibsonburg 1:13.64 1(2) 3

7 SCHADE, Ryann Danbury 1:14.33 2(5) 2

8 JENKINS, Mady Liberty-Benton 1:16.58 2(6) 1

9 THOMPSON, Myra Elmwood 1:19.06 1(3)

10 BOUKISSEN, Reese Old Fort 1:19.24 1(4)

STEEN, Lilly McComb DNS 1

LEAL, Estrella Lakota NT 1

SILVERWOOD, Mikayla Elmwood NT 2

COUNTS, Abigail Hopewell-Loudon NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WIEZOREK, Leah Gibsonburg 1:11.24

2 DAWSON, Ava Gibsonburg 1:13.64

3 THOMPSON, Myra Elmwood 1:19.06

4 BOUKISSEN, Reese Old Fort 1:19.24

STEEN, Lilly McComb DNS

LEAL, Estrella Lakota NT

Section 2 of 2

1 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 1:08.46

2 CARR, Kylie Liberty-Benton 1:11.09

3 OSBORNE, Emilia New Riegel 1:12.81
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#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 PUMP, Emma Old Fort 1:13.48

5 SCHADE, Ryann Danbury 1:14.33

6 JENKINS, Mady Liberty-Benton 1:16.58

SILVERWOOD, Mikayla Elmwood NT

COUNTS, Abigail Hopewell-Loudon NT

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHARPE, Jake Liberty-Benton 1:00.73 3(1) 10

2 HOOVER, Evan Gibsonburg 1:01.74 3(2) 8

3 BROWN, Noah Hopewell-Loudon 1:02.08 3(3) 6

4 GILLMOR, Trevor Old Fort 1:02.82 3(4) 5

5 DIETZ, Tyler New Riegel 1:06.80 3(5) 4

6 SADLER, Benjamin Liberty-Benton 1:07.77 2(1) 3

7 BATESON, Kodey Elmwood 1:08.75 2(2) 2

8 DIERKSHEIDE, Jesse Lakota 1:09.50 2(3) 1

9 CHANEY, Bryan New Riegel 1:11.03 3(6)

10 GELLER, Brady Danbury 1:11.98 1(1)

11 PINKSTON, Juke Old Fort 1:12.40 2(4)

12 STALLINGS, Carter McComb 1:13.62 1(2)

13 RODWANCY, Jax Danbury 1:16.80 2(5)

14 BARRICK, Michael Hopewell-Loudon 1:19.31 2(6)

15 RIDER, Ethan McComb 1:19.92 1(3)

PACAK, Tristian Gibsonburg NT 3

GRAHAM, Owen Elmwood NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GELLER, Brady Danbury 1:11.98

2 STALLINGS, Carter McComb 1:13.62

3 RIDER, Ethan McComb 1:19.92

Section 2 of 3

1 SADLER, Benjamin Liberty-Benton 1:07.77

2 BATESON, Kodey Elmwood 1:08.75

3 DIERKSHEIDE, Jesse Lakota 1:09.50

4 PINKSTON, Juke Old Fort 1:12.40

5 RODWANCY, Jax Danbury 1:16.80

6 BARRICK, Michael Hopewell-Loudon 1:19.31

Section 3 of 3

1 SHARPE, Jake Liberty-Benton 1:00.73

2 HOOVER, Evan Gibsonburg 1:01.74

3 BROWN, Noah Hopewell-Loudon 1:02.08

4 GILLMOR, Trevor Old Fort 1:02.82

5 DIETZ, Tyler New Riegel 1:06.80

6 CHANEY, Bryan New Riegel 1:11.03

PACAK, Tristian Gibsonburg NT
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#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

GRAHAM, Owen Elmwood NT

#15 Girls 200m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PFLEIDERER, Evelyn Calvert 32.33   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DICK, Adelyn Old Fort 32.62   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HARVEY, Lilah Liberty-Benton 35.00   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DONALDSON, Remmy Elmwood 35.04   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 HULL, Addison Old Fort 36.24   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 DECOOMAN, Addy Liberty-Benton 37.95   (NW) 1(1) 3

7 SALYERS, Karlie Elmwood 38.93   (NW) 1(2) 2

8 WELLS, Isabella McComb 39.01   (NW) 2(6) 1

9 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 39.03   (NW) 2(7)

10 SCHEFF, Journey McComb 39.56   (NW) 1(3)

11 LOGAN, Kaylee New Riegel 39.67   (NW) 2(8)

12 GILBERT, Lorretta Danbury 41.55   (NW) 1(4)

13 BIDDLE, Shelby Lakota 42.22   (NW) 1(5)

14 ROGERS, Sofia Gibsonburg 43.23   (NW) 1(6)

15 WILSON, Lola Hopewell-Loudon 44.56   (NW) 1(7)

LANDRAU, Hannah Lakota NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DECOOMAN, Addy Liberty-Benton 37.95

2 SALYERS, Karlie Elmwood 38.93

3 SCHEFF, Journey McComb 39.56

4 GILBERT, Lorretta Danbury 41.55

5 BIDDLE, Shelby Lakota 42.22

6 ROGERS, Sofia Gibsonburg 43.23

7 WILSON, Lola Hopewell-Loudon 44.56

LANDRAU, Hannah Lakota NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PFLEIDERER, Evelyn Calvert 32.33

2 DICK, Adelyn Old Fort 32.62

3 HARVEY, Lilah Liberty-Benton 35.00

4 DONALDSON, Remmy Elmwood 35.04

5 HULL, Addison Old Fort 36.24

6 WELLS, Isabella McComb 39.01

7 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 39.03

8 LOGAN, Kaylee New Riegel 39.67

#16 Boys 200m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GULLATT, Corey Hopewell-Loudon 32.25   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LEE, Jackson Danbury 32.74   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MARINOFF, Bryson Gibsonburg 33.19   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SIDELL, James Gibsonburg 33.40   (NW) 2(4) 5
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#16 Boys 200m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HISER, Chadryk Elmwood 33.81   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 CARTER, Evan McComb 34.32   (NW) 1(1) 3

7 ADELSPERGER, Cody Old Fort 34.36   (NW) 2(6) 2

8 LEY, Ezekiel Lakota 37.39   (NW) 1(2) 1

9 FLORY, Maveric Hopewell-Loudon 39.00   (NW) 1(3)

MARTIEN, Rowan Liberty-Benton NT 2

ARMENTROUT, Mitchell Elmwood NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARTER, Evan McComb 34.32

2 LEY, Ezekiel Lakota 37.39

3 FLORY, Maveric Hopewell-Loudon 39.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GULLATT, Corey Hopewell-Loudon 32.25

2 LEE, Jackson Danbury 32.74

3 MARINOFF, Bryson Gibsonburg 33.19

4 SIDELL, James Gibsonburg 33.40

5 HISER, Chadryk Elmwood 33.81

6 ADELSPERGER, Cody Old Fort 34.36

MARTIEN, Rowan Liberty-Benton NT

ARMENTROUT, Mitchell Elmwood NT

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ALEXANDER, Reese Liberty-Benton 2:38.25 10

2 TACKETT, Grace Old Fort 2:48.73 8

3 HAUGH, Kailey Old Fort 2:50.21 6

4 JOHNSON, Audrey Liberty-Benton 2:55.33 5

5 BLOOM, Ellie Hopewell-Loudon 3:04.62 4

6 THOMPSON, Myra Elmwood 3:10.64 3

7 KENDEL, Lillian Gibsonburg 3:12.07 2

8 DELAMATRE, Reagan Elmwood 3:13.09 1

9 ZYWIEC, Laura Danbury 3:27.42

10 WILLIAMSON, Abby Gibsonburg 3:45.61

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOERIG, Colten Old Fort 2:17.66 10

2 STACY, Dexter Hopewell-Loudon 2:17.90 8

3 GOOD, Henry Elmwood 2:27.04 6

4 STRAUSBAUGH, Even Elmwood 2:31.56 5

5 VALASEK, Bryson Liberty-Benton 2:41.22 4

6 MARBEN, Jacob Calvert 2:46.50 3

7 CLOUSE, Lance New Riegel 2:48.31 2

8 FREDERICK, Cam Hopewell-Loudon 2:49.45 1
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#18 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 KESSLER, Timothy New Riegel 2:50.53

10 STRIPE, Dexter Liberty-Benton 2:50.86

11 WEBB, Gabe Old Fort 2:51.46

12 CRISPEN, Isaiah Gibsonburg 2:57.95

13 SHREFFLER, Zander Gibsonburg 3:01.49

14 STALLINGS, Carter McComb 3:14.19

15 RIDER, Ethan McComb 3:41.41

16 RITZ, Braden Danbury 3:45.56

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BAKER, Lucy Liberty-Benton 29.08   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 LUKEN, Callie Elmwood 29.70   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MILLER, Marah Old Fort 29.71   (NW) 3(3) 6

4 FRANKS, Bella McComb 29.87   (NW) 3(4) 5

5 STEPHAN, Lily Liberty-Benton 30.48   (NW) 3(5) 4

6 MELLOTT, Lilly Old Fort 30.91   (NW) 3(6) 3

7 OSBORNE, Emilia New Riegel 31.53   (NW) 3(7) 2

8 HAAS, Aubree McComb 31.73   (NW) 2(1) 1

9 BERGMAN, Jillian Danbury 31.79   (NW) 2(2)

10 HEALEY, Lauren Elmwood 32.05   (NW) 3(8)

11 LOPEZ, Elina Gibsonburg 32.22   (NW) 2(3)

12 ZENO, Madeline Calvert 32.90   (NW) 2(4)

13 WOODWORTH, Kendal Danbury 32.97   (NW) 2(5)

14 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 33.34   (NW) 2(6)

15 TIELL, Aubrie Hopewell-Loudon 34.79   (NW) 2(7)

16 LOGAN, Kaylee New Riegel 35.08   (NW) 2(8)

17 COOK, Katelyn Lakota 35.40   (NW) 1(1)

18 MILLER, Morgan Gibsonburg 37.02   (NW) 1(2)

19 LONG, Madison Lakota 37.19   (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COOK, Katelyn Lakota 35.40

2 MILLER, Morgan Gibsonburg 37.02

3 LONG, Madison Lakota 37.19

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAAS, Aubree McComb 31.73

2 BERGMAN, Jillian Danbury 31.79

3 LOPEZ, Elina Gibsonburg 32.22

4 ZENO, Madeline Calvert 32.90

5 WOODWORTH, Kendal Danbury 32.97

6 SCHREINER, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 33.34

7 TIELL, Aubrie Hopewell-Loudon 34.79

8 LOGAN, Kaylee New Riegel 35.08
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAKER, Lucy Liberty-Benton 29.08

2 LUKEN, Callie Elmwood 29.70

3 MILLER, Marah Old Fort 29.71

4 FRANKS, Bella McComb 29.87

5 STEPHAN, Lily Liberty-Benton 30.48

6 MELLOTT, Lilly Old Fort 30.91

7 OSBORNE, Emilia New Riegel 31.53

8 HEALEY, Lauren Elmwood 32.05

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TALLEY, Taevyn Hopewell-Loudon 26.08   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 CLICK, Carson Liberty-Benton 26.21   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SCHIELTZ, James Liberty-Benton 26.97   (NW) 3(3) 6

4 TUCKER, Brodie McComb 27.37   (NW) 3(4) 5

5 BAUGHER, Ethan Calvert 28.18   (NW) 3(5) 4

6 CHAFIN, Nathaniel Gibsonburg 28.97   (NW) 3(6) 3

7 ROOP, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 29.73   (NW) 2(1) 1.5

7 GOSIK, Caden Danbury 29.73   (NW) 2(1) 1.5

9 MULL, Max McComb 30.10   (NW) 3(7)

10 JENKINS, Milen Danbury 30.21   (NW) 1(1)

11 BATESON, Kodey Elmwood 31.74   (NW) 2(3)

12 DIERKSHEIDE, Jesse Lakota 31.82   (NW) 1(2)

13 MILLER, Roman Old Fort 31.87   (NW) 2(4)

14 DOWNING, John Old Fort 32.24   (NW) 1(3)

HICKEY, Luke Calvert DNS 2

GRAHAM, Owen Elmwood DNS 2

PACAK, Tristian Gibsonburg DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JENKINS, Milen Danbury 30.21

2 DIERKSHEIDE, Jesse Lakota 31.82

3 DOWNING, John Old Fort 32.24

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROOP, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 29.73

1 GOSIK, Caden Danbury 29.73

3 BATESON, Kodey Elmwood 31.74

4 MILLER, Roman Old Fort 31.87

HICKEY, Luke Calvert DNS

GRAHAM, Owen Elmwood DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TALLEY, Taevyn Hopewell-Loudon 26.08

2 CLICK, Carson Liberty-Benton 26.21

3 SCHIELTZ, James Liberty-Benton 26.97
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#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 TUCKER, Brodie McComb 27.37

5 BAUGHER, Ethan Calvert 28.18

6 CHAFIN, Nathaniel Gibsonburg 28.97

7 MULL, Max McComb 30.10

PACAK, Tristian Gibsonburg DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Elmwood (A) 4:51.61 10

1) SILVERWOOD, Mikayla 2) SALYER, Ella

3) LAIRD, Madison 4) SMITH, Kale

2 Liberty-Benton (A) 4:54.12 8

1) ALEXANDER, Reese 2) HOCHSTETTLER, Josie

3) JENKINS, Mady 4) OGDEN, Piper

3 Old Fort (A) 4:55.39 6

1) HAUGH, Kailey 2) BAKER, Stevie

3) PUMP, Emma 4) TACKETT, Grace

4 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 5:00.32 5

1) BLOOM, Ellie 2) ALDRICH, Karmella

3) SCHUMM, Aubrey 4) BRICKNER, Lily

5 Gibsonburg (A) 5:06.66 4

1) DAWSON, Ava 2) BRINK, Amelia

3) FLORES, Jorja 4) WIEZOREK, Leah

6 Lakota (A) 5:29.33 3

1) TRAVIS, Adelyn 2) BARTHALOW, Chloe

3) MARKEL, Ashlynn 4) LEAL, Estrella

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hopewell-Loudon (A) 4:06.89 10

1) BLOOM, Ian 2) SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson

3) STACY, Dexter 4) BROWN, Noah

2 Old Fort (A) 4:13.39 8

1) MILLER, Grant 2) GILLMOR, Trevor

3) HARRISON, Chase 4) HOERIG, Colten

3 Elmwood (A) 4:14.42 6

1) MEYER, Trevor 2) STRAUSBAUGH, Even

3) PETRESCU, Alex 4) GOOD, Henry

4 Liberty-Benton (A) 4:18.68 5

1) OSBORNE, Canon 2) VALASEK, Bryson

3) RIOCH, Nolan 4) SHARPE, Jake
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 New Riegel (A) 4:55.25 4

1) CHANEY, Bryan 2) KESSLER, Timothy

3) CLOUSE, Lance 4) DIETZ, Tyler

6 Gibsonburg (A) 5:12.73 3

1) SIDELL, James 2) CRISPEN, Isaiah

3) SHEIDLER, Keaton 4) SHREFFLER, Zander

#23 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark
3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4'

10.25" Pts
1 DAWSON, Ava Gibsonburg 4' 8" P P P P O O XO XXO XXX 10

2 MILLER, Marah Old Fort 4' 6" P P P P P O O XXX 8

3 OSBORNE, Emilia New Riegel 4' 4" P P O O XXO XO XXX 6

4 GOOD, Lily Elmwood 4' 4" P P P O XO XXO XXX 5

5 SCHEFF, Journey McComb 4' 2" O O O O O XXX 4

6 BLOOM, Ellie Hopewell-Loudon 4' 2" O O O XO XO XXX 3

7 WOODWORTH, Kendal Danbury 3' 10" O O O XXX 2

8 SPAULDING, Shelby Lakota 3' 10" O XO XO XXX 1

9 ALDRICH, Karmella Hopewell-Loudon 3' 8" O O XXX

10 JOHNSON, Audrey Liberty-Benton 3' 8" XO O XXX

11 OTT, Peyton Calvert 3' 6" O XXX

11 STEINBERGER, Tahlia Old Fort 3' 6" O XXX

11 SWEENEY, Kaylee Lakota 3' 6" O XXX

EBERT, Devyn Liberty-Benton NH XXX

ZENO, Madeline Calvert NH XXX

#24 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" Pts
1 HARRISON, Chase Old Fort 5' 4" P P P P O O XO XXO XXO XXX 10

2 HOOVER, Evan Gibsonburg 5' 2" P P O O XO XO XO XXO XXX 8

3 RIOCH, Nolan Liberty-Benton 5' 0" P P P O O XXO XO XXX 6

4 GULLATT, Corey Hopewell-Loudon 4' 10" P O O O O O XXX 5

5 MULL, Max McComb 4' 10" O O O O XXO O XXX 4

6 KERN, Luke McComb 4' 10" P P P XO O XO XXX 3

7 HOERIG, Colten Old Fort 4' 10" P P P P XO XXO XXX 2

8 MEYER, Trevor Elmwood 4' 8" O O O XO O XXX 1

9 SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson Hopewell-Loudon 4' 6" XO O O XO XXX

10 PETRESCU, Alex Elmwood 4' 6" XO O O XXO XXX

11 JOYCE, Shawn Danbury 4' 2" O XXO XXX

BAUGHER, Ethan Calvert NH P P P XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 3' 10" Pts
5 MULL, Max McComb (cont'd) O 4

11 JOYCE, Shawn Danbury (cont'd) O
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#25 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 6" 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" Pts
1 HOCHSTETTLER, Josie Liberty-Benton 8' 0" P P O O O O XO XXX 10

2 ST. AMOUR, Claire Liberty-Benton 7' 0" O O O O XXO XXX 8

3 HECKLER, Reece Hopewell-Loudon 6' 0" O O XO XXX 6

4 SCHUMM, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 6' 0" O XXO XO XXX 5

5 SCHADE, Ryann Danbury 6' 0" O O XXO XXX 4

6 DAHLGREN, Colbie Danbury 5' 0" O XXX 3

7 KENDEL, Lillian Gibsonburg 5' 0" XXO XXX 2

QUAINTANCE, Ally Old Fort NH XXX

ZIMMERMAN, Xalia Gibsonburg NH XXX

#26 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Team Mark 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" Pts
1 QUAINTANCE, Carson Lakota 10' 0" P P P P O O O XO O XXX 10

2 BRUBAKER, Wyatt Lakota 8' 6" XO O O O O O XXX 8

3 SCHMIDUTZ, Hudson Hopewell-Loudon 7' 0" O P O XXX 6

4 LEE, Jackson Danbury 7' 0" O XO O XXX 5

5 PATRICK, Collin Old Fort 6' 6" O O XXX 4

6 MILLER, Grant Old Fort 6' 0" O XXX 3

7 NYE, Weston Hopewell-Loudon 6' 0" XO XXX 2

8 KAYSER, Cole Gibsonburg 6' 0" XXO XXX 1

Pl Name Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 6" Pts
6 MILLER, Grant Old Fort (cont'd) O O 3

7 NYE, Weston Hopewell-Loudon (cont'd) XO O 2

8 KAYSER, Cole Gibsonburg (cont'd) O XO 1

9 HOFFMAN, Tyler Gibsonburg 5' 0" O XXX

#27 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 FRANKS, Bella McComb 15' 31 /4   (NW) 14' 7" 15' 31 /4 14' 11" 14' 91 /2 10

2 COOK, Savanna Hopewell-Loudon 15' 11 /2   (NW) 14' 71 /2 15' 11 /2 15' 11 /4 14' 9" 8

3 BRICKNER, Lily Hopewell-Loudon 14' 4"   (NW) 13' 9" 14' 4" 13' 81 /4 13' 101 /4 6

4 FORTNEY, Carly Old Fort 14' 2"   (NW) 14' 2" 13' 51 /4 13' 0" 13' 91 /2 5

5 LUKEN, Callie Elmwood 13' 11 /2   (NW) 12' 41 /2 12' 41 /2 12' 101 /4 13' 11 /2 4

6 PUMP, Emma Old Fort 13' 1"   (NW) PASS 13' 1" 12' 53 /4 12' 0" 3

7 KUNKLE-STOUGH, Ashlynn Liberty-Benton 12' 61 /2   (NW) 11' 51 /2 12' 61 /2 12' 4" 11' 9" 2

8 HEALEY, Lauren Elmwood 12' 3"   (NW) PASS 12' 1" PASS 12' 3" 1

9 SMITH, Brooklyn Gibsonburg 11' 113 /4   (NW) PASS 11' 11 /2 11' 11 /2 11' 113 /4

10 NEHLS, McKenna Gibsonburg 11' 6"   (NW) 10' 11 /4 11' 6" PASS PASS

11 ZYWIEC, Laura Danbury 11' 2"   (NW) 9' 6" 10' 2" 11' 2" 9' 5"

12 LANDRAU, Hannah Lakota 9' 101 /2   (NW) 9' 41 /2 9' 101 /2 PASS 9' 11 /2

13 BIDDLE, Shelby Lakota 9' 1"   (NW) 9' 01 /2 9' 1" PASS 8' 31 /4

MCCARTNEY, Vivian Liberty-Benton NM

BECKMAN, Madison McComb NM

DUNFEE, Molly Danbury NM
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#28 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GILLMOR, Trevor Old Fort 15' 51 /2   (NW) 14' 1" 15' 51 /2 14' 111 /4 14' 111 /2 10

2 TALLEY, Taevyn Hopewell-Loudon 14' 113 /4   (NW) PASS PASS 14' 113 /4 14' 91 /4 8

3 HULL, Carson Lakota 14' 81 /2   (NW) 12' 1" PASS 14' 1" 14' 81 /2 6

4 MEYER, Trevor Elmwood 14' 7"   (NW) 14' 7" PASS 13' 91 /2 PASS 5

5 CHAFIN, Nathaniel Gibsonburg 14' 41 /4   (NW) 14' 31 /2 PASS 14' 41 /4 PASS 4

6 OSBORNE, Canon Liberty-Benton 14' 4"   (NW) 14' 4" 14' 31 /4 PASS 13' 3" 3

7 GOSIK, Caden Danbury 14' 0"   (NW) PASS 13' 41 /4 13' 6" 14' 0" 2

8 FABRIZIO, Dante Calvert 13' 7"   (NW) 13' 7" 12' 91 /2 12' 81 /2 PASS 1

9 MAY, Braylen Liberty-Benton 13' 4"   (NW) 12' 11" 13' 4" 12' 11" 13' 1"

10 LIKE, Carter McComb 13' 31 /2   (NW) PASS PASS PASS 13' 31 /2

11 HISER, Chadryk Elmwood 12' 91 /2   (NW) 12' 2" 12' 8" 12' 91 /2 11' 101 /2

12 ROOP, Collin Hopewell-Loudon 12' 9"   (NW) 12' 83 /4 12' 9" PASS PASS

13 SHOENFELD, Evyn Gibsonburg 12' 0"   (NW) 9' 11" 12' 0" 11' 111 /2 PASS

14 RADISON, Reed Calvert 11' 111 /2   (NW) 11' 111 /2 PASS PASS PASS

15 DOWNING, John Old Fort 11' 61 /2   (NW) PASS PASS 11' 61 /2 11' 51 /2

16 GELLER, Brady Danbury 11' 6"   (NW) 10' 11" 11' 6" 11' 3" PASS

#29 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BAKER, Hannah Elmwood 39' 31 /2 39' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL 27' 5" 2(1) 10

2 WAUFORD, Alivia Gibsonburg 32' 101 /4 31' 61 /4 32' 101 /4 32' 2" 31' 3" 2(2) 8

3 QUAINTANCE, Ally Old Fort 31' 41 /2 29' 9" FOUL 31' 41 /2 26' 9" 2(3) 6

4 ABDOO, Bella Old Fort 29' 11" 26' 51 /4 28' 11 /4 29' 11" 28' 81 /4 2(4) 5

5 EBORG, Madalynn Calvert 29' 6" 24' 11" 24' 101 /4 29' 6" 28' 93 /4 2(5) 4

6 SHAW, Kylee McComb 29' 5" 28' 6" 29' 5" 27' 7" 28' 61 /4 2(6) 3

7 SALYERS, Karlie Elmwood 29' 01 /2 FOUL 29' 01 /2 27' 71 /4 27' 111 /2 2(7) 2

8 JORDAN, Sarah Hopewell-Loudon 28' 7" 28' 7" 26' 6" 26' 31 /4 27' 43 /4 2(8) 1

9 OMAN, Esie Gibsonburg 28' 11 /2 24' 93 /4 28' 11 /2 27' 81 /2 26' 4" 1(1)

10 SPIRES, Gracelyn Hopewell-Loudon 28' 0" 26' 93 /4 25' 8" FOUL 28' 0" 1(2)

11 MUMPUKU, Kresentia McComb 26' 41 /4 26' 41 /4 21' 11 /2 20' 0" 22' 01 /2 1(3)

12 BARTZEN, Leighanna Danbury 25' 101 /4 25' 101 /4 24' 5" 22' 0" FOUL 2(9)

13 DAVID, Ivy Lakota 25' 01 /4 25' 01 /4 24' 61 /4 21' 93 /4 21' 03 /4 1(4)

14 OTT, Peyton Calvert 22' 101 /4 22' 101 /4 22' 3" 20' 71 /2 22' 83 /4 1(5)

15 RUHLEN, Kaele Liberty-Benton 20' 5" 18' 113 /4 17' 23 /4 18' 93 /4 20' 5" 1(6)

16 WALTER, Brenna Lakota 19' 11" 19' 11" 16' 11" 18' 13 /4 15' 03 /4 1(7)

17 CONRAD, Abigale Liberty-Benton 18' 1" 18' 01 /4 16' 101 /4 18' 1" 17' 21 /2 1(8)

18 DUNFEE, Molly Danbury 17' 71 /2 17' 71 /2 16' 111 /2 13' 31 /4 13' 7" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 OMAN, Esie Gibsonburg 28' 11 /2 24' 93 /4 28' 11 /2 27' 81 /2 26' 4"

2 SPIRES, Gracelyn Hopewell-Loudon 28' 0" 26' 93 /4 25' 8" FOUL 28' 0"

3 MUMPUKU, Kresentia McComb 26' 41 /4 26' 41 /4 21' 11 /2 20' 0" 22' 01 /2

4 DAVID, Ivy Lakota 25' 01 /4 25' 01 /4 24' 61 /4 21' 93 /4 21' 03 /4

5 OTT, Peyton Calvert 22' 101 /4 22' 101 /4 22' 3" 20' 71 /2 22' 83 /4
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#29 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 OTT, Peyton Calvert 22' 101 /4

7 WALTER, Brenna Lakota 19' 11" 19' 11" 16' 11" 18' 13 /4 15' 03 /4

8 CONRAD, Abigale Liberty-Benton 18' 1" 18' 01 /4 16' 101 /4 18' 1" 17' 21 /2

9 DUNFEE, Molly Danbury 17' 71 /2 17' 71 /2 16' 111 /2 13' 31 /4 13' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BAKER, Hannah Elmwood 39' 31 /2 39' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL 27' 5"

2 WAUFORD, Alivia Gibsonburg 32' 101 /4 31' 61 /4 32' 101 /4 32' 2" 31' 3"

3 QUAINTANCE, Ally Old Fort 31' 41 /2 29' 9" FOUL 31' 41 /2 26' 9"

4 ABDOO, Bella Old Fort 29' 11" 26' 51 /4 28' 11 /4 29' 11" 28' 81 /4

5 EBORG, Madalynn Calvert 29' 6" 24' 11" 24' 101 /4 29' 6" 28' 93 /4

6 SHAW, Kylee McComb 29' 5" 28' 6" 29' 5" 27' 7" 28' 61 /4

7 SALYERS, Karlie Elmwood 29' 01 /2 FOUL 29' 01 /2 27' 71 /4 27' 111 /2

8 JORDAN, Sarah Hopewell-Loudon 28' 7" 28' 7" 26' 6" 26' 31 /4 27' 43 /4

9 BARTZEN, Leighanna Danbury 25' 101 /4 25' 101 /4 24' 5" 22' 0" FOUL

#30 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 MYERS, Wyatt Liberty-Benton 39' 93 /4 36' 21 /2 39' 93 /4 36' 6" 38' 10" 2(1) 10

2 KAYSER, Max Gibsonburg 39' 61 /2 39' 61 /2 39' 03 /4 39' 0" 36' 23 /4 2(2) 8

3 ALT, Reese Hopewell-Loudon 39' 01 /2 36' 71 /4 39' 01 /2 35' 01 /4 36' 91 /4 2(3) 6

4 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 38' 13 /4 37' 91 /4 38' 13 /4 36' 7" 38' 1" 2(4) 5

5 SEIFERT, Cole Calvert 36' 11 /4 34' 53 /4 35' 33 /4 36' 11 /4 33' 11" 2(5) 4

6 KOENIG, Zack McComb 33' 0" 33' 0" 32' 0" 23' 111 /2 30' 101 /4 2(6) 3

7 SHOEMAKER, Braxton Calvert 29' 01 /4 29' 01 /4 28' 111 /4 26' 73 /4 28' 01 /2 2(7) 2

8 LEADER, Matthew McComb 25' 113 /4 25' 11 /2 25' 2" 25' 23 /4 25' 113 /4 2(8) 1

9 NIESE, Zach Liberty-Benton 25' 8" 25' 0" 25' 8" FOUL 23' 93 /4 2(9)

10 KESSLER, Timothy New Riegel 24' 53 /4 23' 43 /4 24' 53 /4 23' 31 /2 24' 1" 1(1)

11 CHAPMAN, Liam Old Fort 24' 01 /2 22' 10" 22' 10" 24' 01 /2 23' 13 /4 1(2)

12 CLOUSE, Michael New Riegel 23' 6" 23' 53 /4 20' 11 /4 23' 6" FOUL 1(3)

13 FOUGHT, Robert Gibsonburg 23' 33 /4 22' 2" 23' 33 /4 21' 113 /4 20' 83 /4 1(4)

14 STEWARD, Camdyn Elmwood 23' 13 /4 20' 31 /4 23' 13 /4 20' 33 /4 20' 9" 2(10)

15 BAUM, Austin Elmwood 22' 01 /2 20' 4" 18' 41 /2 20' 41 /2 22' 01 /2 1(5)

16 WIECHMAN, Ethan Lakota 20' 11" 20' 61 /2 20' 8" 20' 11" 20' 10" 1(6)

17 HARTMAN, Gage Old Fort 19' 11 /4 17' 51 /4 19' 11 /4 18' 9" 16' 6" 1(7)

18 RANKER, Landon Danbury 14' 93 /4 FOUL FOUL 13' 11" 14' 93 /4 1(8)

ROSS, Collin Lakota NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 KESSLER, Timothy New Riegel 24' 53 /4 23' 43 /4 24' 53 /4 23' 31 /2 24' 1"

2 CHAPMAN, Liam Old Fort 24' 01 /2 22' 10" 22' 10" 24' 01 /2 23' 13 /4

3 CLOUSE, Michael New Riegel 23' 6" 23' 53 /4 20' 11 /4 23' 6" FOUL

4 FOUGHT, Robert Gibsonburg 23' 33 /4 22' 2" 23' 33 /4 21' 113 /4 20' 83 /4

5 BAUM, Austin Elmwood 22' 01 /2 20' 4" 18' 41 /2 20' 41 /2 22' 01 /2

6 WIECHMAN, Ethan Lakota 20' 11" 20' 61 /2 20' 8" 20' 11" 20' 10"

7 HARTMAN, Gage Old Fort 19' 11 /4 17' 51 /4 19' 11 /4 18' 9" 16' 6"
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#30 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

8 RANKER, Landon Danbury 14' 93 /4 FOUL FOUL 13' 11" 14' 93 /4

ROSS, Collin Lakota NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MYERS, Wyatt Liberty-Benton 39' 93 /4 36' 21 /2 39' 93 /4 36' 6" 38' 10"

2 KAYSER, Max Gibsonburg 39' 61 /2 39' 61 /2 39' 03 /4 39' 0" 36' 23 /4

3 ALT, Reese Hopewell-Loudon 39' 01 /2 36' 71 /4 39' 01 /2 35' 01 /4 36' 91 /4

4 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 38' 13 /4 37' 91 /4 38' 13 /4 36' 7" 38' 1"

5 SEIFERT, Cole Calvert 36' 11 /4 34' 53 /4 35' 33 /4 36' 11 /4 33' 11"

6 KOENIG, Zack McComb 33' 0" 33' 0" 32' 0" 23' 111 /2 30' 101 /4

7 SHOEMAKER, Braxton Calvert 29' 01 /4 29' 01 /4 28' 111 /4 26' 73 /4 28' 01 /2

8 LEADER, Matthew McComb 25' 113 /4 25' 11 /2 25' 2" 25' 23 /4 25' 113 /4

9 NIESE, Zach Liberty-Benton 25' 8" 25' 0" 25' 8" FOUL 23' 93 /4

10 STEWARD, Camdyn Elmwood 23' 13 /4 20' 31 /4 23' 13 /4 20' 33 /4 20' 9"

#31 Girls Discus

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BARTZEN, Leighanna Danbury 93' 3" 82' 2" FOUL 93' 3" 74' 6" 2(1) 10

2 BAKER, Hannah Elmwood 81' 10" 73' 3" 80' 11" 80' 3" 81' 10" 2(2) 8

3 QUAINTANCE, Ally Old Fort 75' 7" 65' 1" 75' 7" 71' 6" FOUL 2(3) 6

4 DAVID, Ivy Lakota 66' 9" 56' 81 /2 66' 9" 63' 11" 52' 4" 1(1) 5

5 WAUFORD, Alivia Gibsonburg 66' 1" 62' 2" FOUL 52' 10" 66' 1" 2(4) 4

6 BERNDT, Brooklyn Old Fort 62' 4" FOUL FOUL 62' 4" 61' 9" 2(5) 3

7 BOZO, Madelyn Hopewell-Loudon 58' 10" FOUL FOUL 57' 6" 58' 10" 2(6) 2

8 SHAW, Kylee McComb 58' 6" 53' 11" 51' 2" 58' 6" 53' 0" 2(7) 1

9 VENN, Anavey Elmwood 58' 5" 56' 8" 51' 11" 54' 11" 58' 5" 2(8)

10 KOPP, Kaydence Hopewell-Loudon 56' 9" 56' 9" 55' 2" FOUL 44' 101 /2 1(2)

11 OMAN, Esie Gibsonburg 54' 7" 54' 7" 47' 8" 53' 11" 54' 3" 2(9)

12 MUMPUKU, Kresentia McComb 48' 71 /2 FOUL 48' 71 /2 44' 31 /2 43' 11 /2 1(3)

13 EBORG, Madalynn Calvert 47' 4" 47' 4" 40' 3" 41' 11 /2 46' 0" 1(4)

14 RUHLEN, Kaele Liberty-Benton 39' 3" 36' 51 /2 35' 8" 35' 81 /2 39' 3" 1(5)

15 WALTER, Brenna Lakota 39' 0" 39' 0" 35' 61 /2 37' 11" 38' 3" 1(6)

16 CONRAD, Abigale Liberty-Benton 38' 81 /2 37' 91 /2 38' 61 /2 38' 81 /2 36' 1" 1(7)

17 RUNION, Dixie Calvert 37' 6" 34' 5" 37' 6" 34' 10" FOUL 1(8)

18 DUNFEE, Molly Danbury 35' 10" 35' 10" 35' 21 /2 31' 111 /2 32' 10" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 DAVID, Ivy Lakota 66' 9" 56' 81 /2 66' 9" 63' 11" 52' 4"

2 KOPP, Kaydence Hopewell-Loudon 56' 9" 56' 9" 55' 2" FOUL 44' 101 /2

3 MUMPUKU, Kresentia McComb 48' 71 /2 FOUL 48' 71 /2 44' 31 /2 43' 11 /2

4 EBORG, Madalynn Calvert 47' 4" 47' 4" 40' 3" 41' 11 /2 46' 0"

5 RUHLEN, Kaele Liberty-Benton 39' 3" 36' 51 /2 35' 8" 35' 81 /2 39' 3"

6 WALTER, Brenna Lakota 39' 0" 39' 0" 35' 61 /2 37' 11" 38' 3"

7 CONRAD, Abigale Liberty-Benton 38' 81 /2 37' 91 /2 38' 61 /2 38' 81 /2 36' 1"

8 RUNION, Dixie Calvert 37' 6" 34' 5" 37' 6" 34' 10" FOUL

9 DUNFEE, Molly Danbury 35' 10" 35' 10" 35' 21 /2 31' 111 /2 32' 10"
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#31 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 2 of 2

1 BARTZEN, Leighanna Danbury 93' 3" 82' 2" FOUL 93' 3" 74' 6"

2 BAKER, Hannah Elmwood 81' 10" 73' 3" 80' 11" 80' 3" 81' 10"

3 QUAINTANCE, Ally Old Fort 75' 7" 65' 1" 75' 7" 71' 6" FOUL

4 WAUFORD, Alivia Gibsonburg 66' 1" 62' 2" FOUL 52' 10" 66' 1"

5 BERNDT, Brooklyn Old Fort 62' 4" FOUL FOUL 62' 4" 61' 9"

6 BOZO, Madelyn Hopewell-Loudon 58' 10" FOUL FOUL 57' 6" 58' 10"

7 SHAW, Kylee McComb 58' 6" 53' 11" 51' 2" 58' 6" 53' 0"

8 VENN, Anavey Elmwood 58' 5" 56' 8" 51' 11" 54' 11" 58' 5"

9 OMAN, Esie Gibsonburg 54' 7" 54' 7" 47' 8" 53' 11" 54' 3"

#32 Boys Discus

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 123' 10" 123' 10" 17' 9" 106' 6" FOUL 2(1) 10

2 KAYSER, Max Gibsonburg 112' 0" 51' 1" 89' 10" 112' 0" FOUL 2(2) 8

3 MYERS, Wyatt Liberty-Benton 99' 3" FOUL 84' 0" 99' 3" 84' 5" 2(3) 6

4 SEIFERT, Cole Calvert 91' 8" 9' 8" 91' 8" 79' 5" 71' 11" 2(4) 5

5 SHOEMAKER, Braxton Calvert 90' 1" 76' 3" 89' 8" 89' 10" 90' 1" 2(5) 4

6 KOENIG, Zack McComb 86' 11" 65' 10" 71' 9" 86' 11" 57' 5" 2(6) 3

7 REINHART, Parker Hopewell-Loudon 86' 8" FOUL 86' 4" FOUL 86' 8" 2(7) 2

8 NIESE, Zach Liberty-Benton 85' 10" 85' 10" 71' 8" FOUL 73' 10" 2(8) 1

9 CHANEY, Bryan New Riegel 74' 10" 69' 10" FOUL 74' 10" 57' 3" 1(1)

10 HOWARD, Tucker Old Fort 68' 10" 49' 8" FOUL 68' 10" 67' 2" 1(2)

11 HARLACH, John Gibsonburg 66' 11" 66' 11" FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(9)

12 CHAPMAN, Liam Old Fort 61' 5" 61' 5" 55' 10" 59' 0" 57' 0" 1(3)

13 STEWARD, Camdyn Elmwood 59' 7" 58' 2" 59' 7" 56' 1" FOUL 1(4)

14 SEIFERT, Asher Elmwood 58' 8" 58' 8" 55' 11" 58' 4" 45' 7" 1(5)

15 CLOUSE, Michael New Riegel 54' 9" 52' 9" 51' 6" 49' 0" 54' 9" 1(6)

16 WIECHMAN, Ethan Lakota 54' 5" 54' 5" FOUL 48' 0" FOUL 1(7)

17 LEADER, Matthew McComb 47' 6" 47' 6" FOUL 42' 6" FOUL 1(8)

18 RANKER, Landon Danbury 34' 10" 34' 10" FOUL 31' 3" FOUL 1(9)

ROSS, Collin Lakota NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHANEY, Bryan New Riegel 74' 10" 69' 10" FOUL 74' 10" 57' 3"

2 HOWARD, Tucker Old Fort 68' 10" 49' 8" FOUL 68' 10" 67' 2"

3 CHAPMAN, Liam Old Fort 61' 5" 61' 5" 55' 10" 59' 0" 57' 0"

4 STEWARD, Camdyn Elmwood 59' 7" 58' 2" 59' 7" 56' 1" FOUL

5 SEIFERT, Asher Elmwood 58' 8" 58' 8" 55' 11" 58' 4" 45' 7"

6 CLOUSE, Michael New Riegel 54' 9" 52' 9" 51' 6" 49' 0" 54' 9"

7 WIECHMAN, Ethan Lakota 54' 5" 54' 5" FOUL 48' 0" FOUL

8 LEADER, Matthew McComb 47' 6" 47' 6" FOUL 42' 6" FOUL

9 RANKER, Landon Danbury 34' 10" 34' 10" FOUL 31' 3" FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 LEITER, Brayson Hopewell-Loudon 123' 10" 123' 10" 17' 9" 106' 6" FOUL
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#32 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 KAYSER, Max Gibsonburg 112' 0" 51' 1" 89' 10" 112' 0" FOUL

3 MYERS, Wyatt Liberty-Benton 99' 3" FOUL 84' 0" 99' 3" 84' 5"

4 SEIFERT, Cole Calvert 91' 8" 9' 8" 91' 8" 79' 5" 71' 11"

5 SHOEMAKER, Braxton Calvert 90' 1" 76' 3" 89' 8" 89' 10" 90' 1"

6 KOENIG, Zack McComb 86' 11" 65' 10" 71' 9" 86' 11" 57' 5"

7 REINHART, Parker Hopewell-Loudon 86' 8" FOUL 86' 4" FOUL 86' 8"

8 NIESE, Zach Liberty-Benton 85' 10" 85' 10" 71' 8" FOUL 73' 10"

9 HARLACH, John Gibsonburg 66' 11" 66' 11" FOUL FOUL FOUL

ROSS, Collin Lakota NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hopewell-Loudon HLO2 115.5

2 Liberty-Benton LBE2 105

3 Gibsonburg GIB2 91

4 Old Fort OFO2 79

5 Elmwood ELM3 54

6 Lakota LAK2 50

7 McComb MCO2 38

8 Danbury DAN2 30.5

9 Calvert CAL3 27

10 New Riegel NRI3 13

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Liberty-Benton LBE2 128

2 Old Fort OFO2 125

3 Elmwood ELM3 99

4 Hopewell-Loudon HLO2 72

5 Gibsonburg GIB2 57

6 Danbury DAN2 34

7 McComb MCO2 31

8 Lakota LAK2 27

9 Calvert CAL3 25

10 New Riegel NRI3 13
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